
RANK TEAM TOTAL

1 TÜRKİYE 37.267 35.267 37.267 37.600 36.866 36.233 220.500

2 HUNGARY 35.133 34.499 35.201 36.867 36.100 33.667 211.467

3 BULGARIA 35.500 34.833 34.166 36.667 35.900 33.434 210.500

4 SLOVENIA 36.067 30.267 34.400 35.899 35.566 33.633 205.832

5 ROMANIA 34.866 34.067 31.834 36.033 33.634 35.067 205.501
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

2005 - 2006
All Around Results

RANK SURNAME NAME NOC TOTAL

1- DOĞAN ALTAN TUR 12,867 11,267 13,267 13,200 12,933 12,933 76,467

2- HAMARAT VOLKAN ARDA TUR 12,500 11,467 13,067 13,033 13,133 12,067 75,267

3- PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 11,767 11,933 12,867 13,433 12,200 12,800 75,000

4- KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 12,133 12,167 12,100 12,833 12,500 11,567 73,300

5- MARCU NORBERT MIHAI ROU 12,333 12,767 11,967 13,100 11,533 11,533 73,233

6- MENTOVAI ISTVAN HUN 11,867 11,233 12,167 12,867 11,500 11,567 71,201

7- ŠTROS TIN SLO 11,700 10,467 12,133 12,433 10,933 12,400 70,066

8- PODOBNIK JURE SLO 12,400 9,567 12,100 11,967 11,600 10,433 68,067

9- DUNEV MICHAEL BUL 11,933 9,767 11,800 11,733 11,767 8,667 65,667

10- PAVIC TOMISLAV CRO 0,000 11,200 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 11,200

11- UDOVICIC BRANIMIR CRO 11,033 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 11,033
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2005 - 2006
Qualifications - Floor Exercises

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 133 DOĞAN ALTAN TUR 4,300 8,567 0,000 12,867

2 134 HAMARAT VOLKAN ARDA TUR 3,700 8,800 0,000 12,500

3 127 PODOBNIK JURE SLO 3,600 8,800 0,000 12,400

4 120 MARCU NORBERT MIHAI ROU 4,600 7,733 0,000 12,333

5 106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 3,900 8,233 0,000 12,133

6 107 DUNEV MICHAEL BUL 4,600 7,333 0,000 11,933

7 116 MENTOVAI ISTVAN HUN 4,300 7,567 0,000 11,867

8 121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 4,400 7,367 0,000 11,767

9 122 ŠTROS TIN SLO 3,900 7,800 0,000 11,700

10 113 UDOVICIC BRANIMIR CRO 4,200 7,433 0,600 11,033
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2005 - 2006
Qualifications - Pommel Horse

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 120 MARCU NORBERT MIHAI ROU 4,400 8,367 0,000 12,767

2 106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 4,900 7,267 0,000 12,167

3 121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 4,200 7,733 0,000 11,933

4 134 HAMARAT VOLKAN ARDA TUR 3,300 8,167 0,000 11,467

5 133 DOĞAN ALTAN TUR 3,500 7,767 0,000 11,267

6 116 MENTOVAI ISTVAN HUN 3,700 7,533 0,000 11,233

7 112 PAVIC TOMISLAV CRO 3,700 7,500 0,000 11,200

8 122 ŠTROS TIN SLO 2,900 7,867 0,300 10,467

9 107 DUNEV MICHAEL BUL 2,400 7,367 0,000 9,767

10 127 PODOBNIK JURE SLO 3,000 6,567 0,000 9,567
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2005 - 2006
Qualifications - Rings

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 133 DOĞAN ALTAN TUR 4,200 9,067 0,000 13,267

2 134 HAMARAT VOLKAN ARDA TUR 4,100 8,967 0,000 13,067

3 121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 3,900 8,967 0,000 12,867

4 116 MENTOVAI ISTVAN HUN 4,000 8,167 0,000 12,167

5 122 ŠTROS TIN SLO 3,900 8,233 0,000 12,133

6 127 PODOBNIK JURE SLO 3,700 8,400 0,000 12,100

7 106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 3,900 8,200 0,000 12,100

8 120 MARCU NORBERT MIHAI ROU 4,100 7,867 0,000 11,967

9 107 DUNEV MICHAEL BUL 3,800 8,300 0,300 11,800
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022
Vault Table Qualification

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 116 MENTOVAI ISTVAN HUN 8.067
9.000

4.800
4.000

0.000
0.000

I 12.867
12.934

II 13.000

2 121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 8.633
8.233

4.800
4.000

0.000
0.300

I 13.433
12.683

II 11.933

3 106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 8.833
8.867

4.000
2.800

0.000
0.000

I 12.833
12.250

II 11.667

4 134 HAMARAT VOLKAN ARDA TUR 9.033
7.867

4.000
3.600

0.000
0.000

I 13.033
12.250

II 11.467

5 120 MARCU NORBERT MIHAI ROU 9.100
7.967

4.000
2.800

0.000
0.000

I 13.100
11.934

II 10.767

6 127 PODOBNIK JURE SLO 8.767
8.900

3.200
2.800

0.000
0.100

I 11.967
11.784

II 11.600

7 107 DUNEV MICHAEL BUL 7.733
8.800

4.000
2.200

0.000
0.000

I 11.733
11.367

II 11.000

8 133 DOĞAN ALTAN TUR 9.200
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 13.200

II 0.000

9 122 ŠTROS TIN SLO 8.533
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

I 12.433

II 0.000
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2005 - 2006
Qualifications - Parallel Bars

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 134 HAMARAT VOLKAN ARDA TUR 4,200 8,933 0,000 13,133

2 133 DOĞAN ALTAN TUR 4,700 8,233 0,000 12,933

3 106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 4,200 8,300 0,000 12,500

4 121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 4,200 8,000 0,000 12,200

5 107 DUNEV MICHAEL BUL 3,300 8,467 0,000 11,767

6 127 PODOBNIK JURE SLO 3,000 8,600 0,000 11,600

7 120 MARCU NORBERT MIHAI ROU 3,600 7,933 0,000 11,533

8 116 MENTOVAI ISTVAN HUN 3,800 7,700 0,000 11,500

9 122 ŠTROS TIN SLO 3,000 7,933 0,000 10,933
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2005 - 2006
Qualifications - Horizontal Bar

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 133 DOĞAN ALTAN TUR 4,000 8,933 0,000 12,933

2 121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 3,900 8,900 0,000 12,800

3 122 ŠTROS TIN SLO 3,500 8,900 0,000 12,400

4 134 HAMARAT VOLKAN ARDA TUR 3,800 8,267 0,000 12,067

5 106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 3,400 8,167 0,000 11,567

6 116 MENTOVAI ISTVAN HUN 3,800 7,767 0,000 11,567

7 120 MARCU NORBERT MIHAI ROU 3,400 8,133 0,000 11,533

8 127 PODOBNIK JURE SLO 3,400 7,033 0,000 10,433

9 107 DUNEV MICHAEL BUL 2,900 5,767 0,000 8,667
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

2007 - 2008
All Around Results

RANK SURNAME NAME NOC TOTAL

1- KIS DOMINIK HUN 11,933 12,033 11,767 13,167 12,000 11,133 72,033

2- KAYA OĞUZ KAĞAN TUR 12,733 11,300 12,233 12,033 11,933 11,633 71,865

3- YILMAZ ÇAĞRI TUR 12,500 11,933 11,533 12,500 10,867 11,300 70,633

4- MIKOV NASKO BUL 12,067 10,933 11,033 12,467 11,767 10,667 68,934

5- KONDRIC MAJ SLO 11,800 10,033 11,300 12,333 11,733 11,500 68,699

6- IONESCU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN ROU 10,900 10,800 11,600 12,000 10,900 11,300 67,500

7- TITI ANDREI ALEXANDRU ROU 11,700 9,100 11,567 12,100 11,867 11,033 67,367

8- DOLIC ANDREJ SRB 11,700 9,633 10,267 10,933 11,300 11,033 64,866

9- ZALAZNIK ANZE SLO 11,500 8,467 11,267 11,933 10,767 10,867 64,801

10- YOYOV RADOSLAV BUL 11,500 10,300 10,433 10,967 10,400 10,900 64,500

11- PLESE DOMINIK CRO 10,900 9,000 7,400 10,733 10,567 8,500 57,100

12- PERESTEGI FILIP CRO 10,933 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 10,933
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2007 - 2008
Qualifications - Floor Exercises

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 131 KAYA OĞUZ KAĞAN TUR 4,100 8,633 0,000 12,733

2 132 YILMAZ ÇAĞRI TUR 4,100 8,700 0,300 12,500

3 105 MIKOV NASKO BUL 3,800 8,267 0,000 12,067

4 115 KIS DOMINIK HUN 3,700 8,233 0,000 11,933

5 124 KONDRIC MAJ SLO 3,900 8,000 0,100 11,800

6 128 DOLIC ANDREJ SRB 3,500 8,500 0,300 11,700

7 119 TITI ANDREI ALEXANDRU ROU 3,900 7,800 0,000 11,700

8 104 YOYOV RADOSLAV BUL 3,800 8,100 0,400 11,500

9 125 ZALAZNIK ANZE SLO 4,100 7,700 0,300 11,500

10 111 PERESTEGI FILIP CRO 3,500 7,433 0,000 10,933

11

118 IONESCU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN ROU 4,000 7,000 0,100 10,90011

110 PLESE DOMINIK CRO 3,500 7,700 0,300 10,900

Report Created : 16.09.2022 18:33:58

javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92741&S=30161&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92741&S=30161&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92747&S=30222&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92747&S=30222&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92687&S=97660&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92687&S=97660&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92705&S=97681&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92705&S=97681&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92729&S=97707&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92729&S=97707&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92723&S=97716&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92723&S=97716&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92717&S=97697&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92717&S=97697&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92681&S=97659&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92681&S=97659&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92735&S=97708&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92735&S=97708&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92699&S=97672&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92699&S=97672&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92711&S=97696&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92711&S=97696&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92693&S=97671&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=92693&S=97671&T=12518&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);


Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2007 - 2008
Qualifications - Pommel Horse

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 115 KIS DOMINIK HUN 3,800 8,233 0,000 12,033

2 132 YILMAZ ÇAĞRI TUR 3,400 8,533 0,000 11,933

3 131 KAYA OĞUZ KAĞAN TUR 3,300 8,000 0,000 11,300

4 105 MIKOV NASKO BUL 2,700 8,233 0,000 10,933

5 118 IONESCU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN ROU 3,100 7,700 0,000 10,800

6 104 YOYOV RADOSLAV BUL 2,400 7,900 0,000 10,300

7 124 KONDRIC MAJ SLO 2,900 7,133 0,000 10,033

8 128 DOLIC ANDREJ SRB 2,300 7,333 0,000 9,633

9 119 TITI ANDREI ALEXANDRU ROU 2,500 6,600 0,000 9,100

10 110 PLESE DOMINIK CRO 3,000 6,000 0,000 9,000

11 125 ZALAZNIK ANZE SLO 2,300 6,167 0,000 8,467
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2007 - 2008
Qualifications - Rings

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 131 KAYA OĞUZ KAĞAN TUR 3,300 8,933 0,000 12,233

2 115 KIS DOMINIK HUN 3,600 8,167 0,000 11,767

3 118 IONESCU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN ROU 3,600 8,000 0,000 11,600

4 119 TITI ANDREI ALEXANDRU ROU 3,500 8,367 0,300 11,567

5 132 YILMAZ ÇAĞRI TUR 3,400 8,433 0,300 11,533

6 124 KONDRIC MAJ SLO 2,900 8,700 0,300 11,300

7 125 ZALAZNIK ANZE SLO 2,500 9,067 0,300 11,267

8 105 MIKOV NASKO BUL 3,300 8,033 0,300 11,033

9 104 YOYOV RADOSLAV BUL 2,800 7,933 0,300 10,433

10 128 DOLIC ANDREJ SRB 2,200 8,067 0,000 10,267

11 110 PLESE DOMINIK CRO 2,300 5,400 0,300 7,400
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022
Vault Table Qualification

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 115 KIS DOMINIK HUN 9.167
9.167

4.000
2.800

0.000
0.000

I 13.167
12.567

II 11.967

2 105 MIKOV NASKO BUL 8.767
8.767

4.000
2.800

0.300
0.000

I 12.467
12.017

II 11.567

2 131 KAYA OĞUZ KAĞAN TUR 8.833
9.200

3.200
2.800

0.000
0.000

I 12.033
12.017

II 12.000

4 119 TITI ANDREI ALEXANDRU ROU 8.900
8.900

3.200
2.800

0.000
0.000

I 12.100
11.900

II 11.700

5 118 IONESCU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN ROU 8.800
9.300

3.200
2.400

0.000
0.000

I 12.000
11.850

II 11.700

6 124 KONDRIC MAJ SLO 9.133
8.533

3.200
2.800

0.000
0.300

I 12.333
11.683

II 11.033

7 125 ZALAZNIK ANZE SLO 8.733
8.400

3.200
2.400

0.000
0.000

I 11.933
11.367

II 10.800

8 104 YOYOV RADOSLAV BUL 8.567
8.833

2.400
2.000

0.000
0.000

I 10.967
10.900

II 10.833

9 110 PLESE DOMINIK CRO 8.533
8.567

2.200
2.400

0.000
0.000

I 10.733
10.850

II 10.967

10 128 DOLIC ANDREJ SRB 8.933
8.533

2.000
2.200

0.000
0.000

I 10.933
10.833

II 10.733

11 132 YILMAZ ÇAĞRI TUR 8.600
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

I 12.500

II 0.000

Report Created : 16.09.2022 18:35:16



Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2007 - 2008
Qualifications - Parallel Bars

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 115 KIS DOMINIK HUN 3,500 8,500 0,000 12,000

2 131 KAYA OĞUZ KAĞAN TUR 3,100 8,833 0,000 11,933

3 119 TITI ANDREI ALEXANDRU ROU 3,700 8,167 0,000 11,867

4 105 MIKOV NASKO BUL 3,300 8,467 0,000 11,767

5 124 KONDRIC MAJ SLO 3,000 8,733 0,000 11,733

6 128 DOLIC ANDREJ SRB 3,200 8,100 0,000 11,300

7 118 IONESCU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN ROU 3,500 7,400 0,000 10,900

8 132 YILMAZ ÇAĞRI TUR 3,300 7,567 0,000 10,867

9 125 ZALAZNIK ANZE SLO 2,300 8,467 0,000 10,767

10 110 PLESE DOMINIK CRO 2,600 7,967 0,000 10,567

11 104 YOYOV RADOSLAV BUL 3,400 7,000 0,000 10,400
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2007 - 2008
Qualifications - Horizontal Bar

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 131 KAYA OĞUZ KAĞAN TUR 3,200 8,433 0,000 11,633

2 124 KONDRIC MAJ SLO 2,400 9,100 0,000 11,500

3 118 IONESCU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN ROU 2,300 9,000 0,000 11,300

3 132 YILMAZ ÇAĞRI TUR 2,900 8,400 0,000 11,300

5 115 KIS DOMINIK HUN 2,900 8,233 0,000 11,133

6 128 DOLIC ANDREJ SRB 2,700 8,333 0,000 11,033

6 119 TITI ANDREI ALEXANDRU ROU 2,400 8,633 0,000 11,033

8 104 YOYOV RADOSLAV BUL 2,600 8,300 0,000 10,900

9 125 ZALAZNIK ANZE SLO 2,200 8,667 0,000 10,867

10 105 MIKOV NASKO BUL 2,500 8,167 0,000 10,667

11 110 PLESE DOMINIK CRO 1,500 7,000 0,000 8,500
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

2009 - 2010
All Around Results

RANK SURNAME NAME NOC TOTAL

1- ŞÜKRÜOĞLU DENİZ TUR 11,667 11,033 11,767 11,900 11,467 11,667 69,501

2- ÇİMEN BAHADIR TUR 11,467 11,867 11,733 10,967 11,800 11,367 69,201

3- LUKACS GABOR HUN 11,333 11,233 11,267 10,833 12,600 10,967 68,233

4- NAKOV NIKALAS BUL 10,967 11,733 11,033 11,100 11,333 10,967 67,133

5- BIZJAN MAX SLO 11,867 9,767 10,967 11,133 12,233 9,733 65,700

6- SAROV ALEK BUL 11,300 11,433 10,833 11,367 11,633 9,000 65,566

7- ENE MIHAI ROU 10,833 10,500 7,367 10,500 9,567 10,967 59,734

8- ZRNIC JAKOV BIH 9,267 0,000 0,000 11,000 0,000 0,000 20,267

9- SOLAR GABRIJEL CRO 11,933 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 11,933

10- BODROZIC TOMA CRO 0,000 10,500 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 10,500
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2009 - 2010
Qualifications - Floor Exercises

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 108 SOLAR GABRIJEL CRO 3,400 8,833 0,300 11,933

2 126 BIZJAN MAX SLO 3,500 8,667 0,300 11,867

3 130 ŞÜKRÜOĞLU DENİZ TUR 3,400 8,567 0,300 11,667

4 129 ÇİMEN BAHADIR TUR 3,200 8,567 0,300 11,467

5 114 LUKACS GABOR HUN 3,100 8,533 0,300 11,333

6 103 SAROV ALEK BUL 3,700 7,900 0,300 11,300

7 102 NAKOV NIKALAS BUL 3,300 7,967 0,300 10,967

8 117 ENE MIHAI ROU 3,000 8,133 0,300 10,833

9 101 ZRNIC JAKOV BIH 2,700 7,467 0,900 9,267
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2009 - 2010
Qualifications - Pommel Horse

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 129 ÇİMEN BAHADIR TUR 3,200 8,667 0,000 11,867

2 102 NAKOV NIKALAS BUL 3,300 8,433 0,000 11,733

3 103 SAROV ALEK BUL 3,200 8,233 0,000 11,433

4 114 LUKACS GABOR HUN 3,500 7,733 0,000 11,233

5 130 ŞÜKRÜOĞLU DENİZ TUR 2,600 8,433 0,000 11,033

6 117 ENE MIHAI ROU 2,400 8,400 0,300 10,500

6 109 BODROZIC TOMA CRO 2,500 8,000 0,000 10,500

8 126 BIZJAN MAX SLO 2,700 7,067 0,000 9,767
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2009 - 2010
Qualifications - Rings

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 130 ŞÜKRÜOĞLU DENİZ TUR 3,700 8,067 0,000 11,767

2 129 ÇİMEN BAHADIR TUR 3,400 8,333 0,000 11,733

3 114 LUKACS GABOR HUN 3,300 7,967 0,000 11,267

4 102 NAKOV NIKALAS BUL 3,000 8,333 0,300 11,033

5 126 BIZJAN MAX SLO 2,200 9,067 0,300 10,967

6 103 SAROV ALEK BUL 2,700 8,433 0,300 10,833

7 117 ENE MIHAI ROU 2,000 8,667 3,300 7,367
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022
Vault Table Qualification

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 103 SAROV ALEK BUL 8.567
8.933

2.800
1.600

0.000
0.000

I 11.367
10.950

II 10.533

2 101 ZRNIC JAKOV BIH 8.800
8.733

2.200
2.000

0.000
0.000

I 11.000
10.867

II 10.733

3 130 ŞÜKRÜOĞLU DENİZ TUR 8.700
0.000

3.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 11.900

II 0.000

4 126 BIZJAN MAX SLO 8.933
0.000

2.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 11.133

II 0.000

5 102 NAKOV NIKALAS BUL 8.900
0.000

2.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 11.100

II 0.000

6 129 ÇİMEN BAHADIR TUR 8.567
0.000

2.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 10.967

II 0.000

7 114 LUKACS GABOR HUN 8.633
0.000

2.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 10.833

II 0.000

8 117 ENE MIHAI ROU 8.900
0.000

1.600
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 10.500

II 0.000
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2009 - 2010
Qualifications - Parallel Bars

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 114 LUKACS GABOR HUN 3,300 9,300 0,000 12,600

2 126 BIZJAN MAX SLO 3,000 9,233 0,000 12,233

3 129 ÇİMEN BAHADIR TUR 2,600 9,200 0,000 11,800

4 103 SAROV ALEK BUL 3,500 8,133 0,000 11,633

5 130 ŞÜKRÜOĞLU DENİZ TUR 2,500 8,967 0,000 11,467

6 102 NAKOV NIKALAS BUL 3,400 7,933 0,000 11,333

7 117 ENE MIHAI ROU 2,500 7,067 0,000 9,567
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG 2009 - 2010
Qualifications - Horizontal Bar

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 130 ŞÜKRÜOĞLU DENİZ TUR 2,500 9,167 0,000 11,667

2 129 ÇİMEN BAHADIR TUR 2,400 8,967 0,000 11,367

3 102 NAKOV NIKALAS BUL 2,500 8,467 0,000 10,967

3 114 LUKACS GABOR HUN 2,300 8,667 0,000 10,967

3 117 ENE MIHAI ROU 2,300 8,667 0,000 10,967

6 126 BIZJAN MAX SLO 2,600 7,133 0,000 9,733

7 103 SAROV ALEK BUL 2,500 6,500 0,000 9,000
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